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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FE/FM/P1
FM Race

Race (40:00 or 23 Laps) started at 10:08:10

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
9/24/2016 10:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed
(21) Matthew Machiko
1 10:10:19.013 2:07.943 1:15.052 25.153 27.738 113.635
2 10:11:48.510 1:29.497 38.001 24.161 27.335 124.912
3 10:13:18.001 1:29.491 37.956 24.086 27.449 126.261
4 10:14:47.280 1:29.279 37.876 24.113 27.290 125.873
5 10:16:15.930 1:28.650 37.462 24.022 27.166 126.652
6 10:17:44.424 1:28.494 37.450 24.041 27.003 126.261
7 10:19:12.785 1:28.361 37.510 23.851 27.000 126.848
8 10:20:41.243 1:28.458 37.793 23.904 26.761 126.261
9 10:22:09.361 1:28.118 37.436 23.858 26.824 125.679
10 10:23:38.191 1:28.830 37.750 24.032 27.048 125.679
1 10:25:08.194 1:30.003 37.956 24.226 27.821 125.873
12 10:26:38.018 1:29.824 38.040 24.140 27.644 126.456
13 10:28:07.642 1:29.624 38.056 24.217 27.351 126.067
14 10:29:36.894 1:29.252 37.855 24.088 27.309 126.261
15 10:31:06.512 1:29.618 37.782 24.135 27.701 126.456
16 10:32:35.983 1:29.471 37.844 24.188 27.439 125.679
17 10:34:05.702 1:29.719 38.179 24.097 27.443 125.679
18 10:35:35.910 1:30.208 38.112 24.341 27.755 126.848
19 10:37:06.305 1:30.395 38.379 24.300 27.716 125.873
20 10:38:37.504 1:31.199 38.267 24.665 28.267 126.067
21 10:40:08.514 1:31.010 38.492 24.415 28.103 125.873
22 10:41:39.721 1:31.207 38.466 24.626 28.115 125.873
23 10:43:11.824 1:32.103 38.793 24.883 28.427 125.103
(8) John Entwistle
1 10:10:20.756 2:08.366 1:13.963 26.209 28.194 113.320
2 10:11:51.821 1:31.065 38.235 25.010 27.820 127.045
3 10:13:23.423 1:31.602 38.711 24.994 27.897 126.261
4 10:14:55.060 1:31.637 38.862 24.900 27.875 125.294
5 10:16:26.149 1:31.089 38.420 24.842 27.827 125.487
6 10:17:57.125 1:30.976 38.195 25.027 27.754 125.487
7 10:19:27.435 1:30.310 38.152 24.727 27.431 126.067
8 10:20:57.650 1:30.215 38.282 24.608 27.325 125.679
9 10:22:27.850 1:30.200 37.979 24.619 27.602 125.103
10 10:23:57.646 1:29.796 38.132 24.364 27.300 125.294
1 10:25:28.003 1:30.357 38.262 24.663 27.432 125.294
12 10:26:57.447 1:29.444 37.960 24.385 27.099 125.873
13 10:28:27.254 1:29.807 38.040 24.309 27.458 125.873
14 10:29:56.907 1:29.653 38.009 24.339 27.305 125.873
15 10:31:26.905 1:29.998 38.040 24.414 27.544 125.294
16 10:32:56.872 1:29.967 38.237 24.328 27.402 125.294
17 10:34:26.999 1:30.127 38.079 24.635 27.413 126.067
18 10:35:56.921 1:29.922 37.904 24.514 27.504 125.679
19 10:37:26.816 1:29.895 38.003 24.290 27.602 125.873
20 10:38:56.823 1:30.007 38.119 24.421 27.467 126.261
21 10:40:26.797 1:29.974 38.037 24.239 27.698 125.487
22 10:41:56.320 1:29.523 37.910 24.318 27.295 126.261
23 10:43:26.266 1:29.946 38.175 24.363 27.408 126.261
(24) Bradley Yake
1 10:10:26.649 2:12.917 1:13.536 29.006 30.375 103.566
2 10:12:02.597 1:35.948 40.383 26.395 29.170 121.571
3 10:13:36.573 1:33.976 39.449 25.507 29.020 124.342
4 10:15:10.049 1:33.476 39.051 25.679 28.746 124.721
5 10:16:43.739 1:33.690 39.001 25.833 28.856 124.912
6 10:18:16.328 1:32.589 38.868 25.405 28.316 124.532
7 10:19:48.596 1:32.268 38.850 25.224 28.194 124.912
8 10:21:20.864 1:32.268 38.726 25.206 28.336 123.965
9 10:22:53.188 1:32.324 38.811 25.293 28.220 123.965
10 10:24:24.964 1:31.776 38.858 24.849 28.069 124.154
1 10:25:56.628 1:31.664 38.687 24.993 27.984 124.721
12 10:27:29.440 1:32.812 38.680 24.999 29.133 124.912
13 10:29:00.718 1:31.278 38.527 24.921 27.830 124.532
14 10:30:31.720 1:31.002 38.478 24.672 27.852 125.487
15 10:32:03.212 1:31.492 38.487 24.863 28.142 124.912
16 10:33:34.560 1:31.348 38.385 24.819 28.144 125.103

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section3 Speed
17 10:35:05.516 1:30.956 38.228 24.938 27.790 125.679
18 10:36:36.859 1:31.343 38.713 24.765 27.865 125.294
19 10:38:08.367 1:31.508 38.513 24.959 28.036 125.679
20 10:39:39.898 1:31.531 38.449 25.097 27.985 125.294
21 10:41:10.900 1:31.002 38.661 24.668 27.673 124.721
22 10:42:41.080 1:30.180 37.980 24.560 27.640 125.873
23 10:44:10.642 1:29.562 37.901 24.350 27.311 125.679
(28) William Snyder
1 10:10:24.408 2:10.244 1:12.979 27.911 29.354 107.938
2 10:11:59.029 1:34.621 39.479 26.171 28.971 125.873
3 10:13:33.576 1:34.547 39.438 26.141 28.968 123.591
4 10:15:08.864 1:35.288 39.845 26.344 29.099 124.532
5 10:16:42.906 1:34.042 39.517 25.925 28.600 124.532
6 10:18:17.240 1:34.334 39.854 26.037 28.443 121.933
7 10:19:49.361 1:32.121 38.679 25.311 28.131 125.679
8 10:21:22.356 1:32.995 38.882 25.563 28.550 124.721
9 10:22:56.270 1:33.914 39.436 25.967 28.511 124.154
10 10:24:30.416 1:34.146 39.436 26.132 28.578 124.154
11 10:26:03.408 1:32.992 39.074 25.798 28.120 124.532
12 10:27:36.462 1:33.054 38.830 25.985 28.239 124.912
13 10:29:09.028 1:32.566 39.062 25.437 28.067 125.103
14 10:30:41.487 1:32.459 38.921 25.709 27.829 124.721
15 10:32:14.203 1:32.716 38.834 25.831 28.051 124.912
16 10:33:46.915 1:32.712 39.163 25.593 27.956 124.342
17 10:35:19.356 1:32.441 38.766 25.770 27.905 123.965
18 10:36:52.349 1:32.993 38.996 25.598 28.399 124.721
19 10:38:25.192 1:32.843 39.079 25.700 28.064 124.342
20 10:39:57.225 1:32.033 38.485 25.447 28.101 124.721
21 10:41:31.378 1:34.153 38.755 25.462 29.936 123.405
22 10:43:04.433 1:33.055 39.050 25.993 28.012 124.342
23 10:44:37.218 1:32.785 38.986 25.394 28.405 124.721
(38) Nicholas Malone
1 10:10:26.244 2:11.779 1:12.531 28.766 30.482 112.386
2 10:12:02.261 1:36.017 40.316 26.558 29.143 123.405
3 10:13:37.419 1:35.158 39.822 26.166 29.170 122.481
4 10:15:12.512 1:35.093 40.356 25.854 28.883 123.033
5 10:16:46.878 1:34.366 39.631 25.784 28.951 124.721
6 10:18:20.477 1:33.599 39.544 25.443 28.612 123.965
7 10:19:54.831 1:34.354 39.823 25.818 28.713 112.386
8 10:21:28.251 1:33.420 39.367 25.474 28.579 123.033
9 10:23:01.561 1:33.310 39.326 25.440 28.544 122.298
10 10:24:34.764 1:33.203 39.297 25.437 28.469 122.481
11 10:26:07.473 1:32.709 39.029 25.376 28.304 123.219
12 10:27:40.201 1:32.728 39.357 25.045 28.326 123.591
13 10:29:12.855 1:32.654 39.168 25.129 28.357 123.591
14 10:30:56.264 1:43.409 38.987 24.842 39.580 123.591
15 10:32:30.118 1:33.854 40.467 24.943 28.444 123.591
16 10:34:03.052 1:32.934 39.216 25.289 28.429 123.219
17 10:35:37.095 1:34.043 39.577 25.168 29.298 123.405
18 10:37:10.685 1:33.590 39.687 25.303 28.600 123.778
19 10:38:44.691 1:34.006 39.457 25.720 28.829 123.591
20 10:40:17.741 1:33.050 39.238 25.424 28.388 120.853
21 10:41:50.401 1:32.660 39.157 24.998 28.505 123.219
22 10:43:23.724 1:33.323 39.527 24.976 28.820 123.033
(68) Jacob Loomis
1 10:10:20.376 2:10.125 1:15.990 26.058 28.077 109.969
2 10:11:51.712 1:31.336 38.608 25.274 27.454 122.664
3 10:13:22.010 1:30.298 38.572 24.368 27.358 124.912
4 10:14:51.172 1:29.162 37.735 24.225 27.202 125.294
5 10:16:19.635 1:28.463 37.605 24.138 26.720 126.067
6 10:17:48.369 1:28.734 37.877 24.206 26.651 124.721
7 10:19:16.291 1:27.922 37.149 24.027 26.746 127.640
8 10:20:44.579 1:28.288 37.632 23.991 26.665 125.873
9 10:22:12.528 1:27.949 37.190 23.995 26.764 126.652
p10 10:23:45.386 1:32.858 37.243 24.066 126.652
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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FE/FM/P1 Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
FM Race 9/24/2016 10:05
Race (40:00 or 23 Laps) started at 10:08:10
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3
(5) Paul Ravaris
1 10:10:23.701 2:10.694 1:14.021 27.513 29.160 107.231
2 10:11:57.558 1:33.857 39.843 25.152 28.862 124.154
3 10:13:29.990 1:32.432 38.692 25.145 28.595 124.532
4 10:15:01.025 1:31.035 38.141 24.906 27.988 125.294
5 10:16:32.200 1:31.175 38.362 24.815 27.998 126.456
6 10:18:02.785 1:30.585 37.998 24.991 27.596 125.294
7 10:19:33.551 1:30.766 37.976 24.943 27.847 125.873
8 10:21:04.531 1:30.980 38.101 24.945 27.934 125.679
9 10:22:35.300 1:30.769 38.281 24.883 27.605 124.912
p10 10:24:21.939 1:46.639 39.182 25.559 125.103

(15) Jarret Voorhies
1 10:10:21.033 2:09.237 1:14.532 26.598 28.107 110.564

Speed
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